
Benonysson Stormur Sigurdur Team FRAM 10th Kup Ind Undir 30 Male-C
Sigurdarson Sveinbjorn Saevar Team FRAM 6th Kup Ind Undir 30 Male-C
Matthiasdottir Alexandra Sveinfridur Keflavík 6th Kup Ind Undir 30 Male-C

Kotowski Kacper Einar Keflavík 6th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Petursson Mikael Snaer Keflavík 6th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Birgisson Arnar Freyr Team FRAM 5th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Gedvilass Nojus Team FRAM 5th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Gislason Johannes Thor Team FRAM 6th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Gunnarsson Örvar Afturelding 6th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Gunnarsson Brynjar Afturelding 6th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Larusson Hilmar Birgir Afturelding 5th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Orelj Marko Keflavík 9th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Adalsteinsson Bjartur KR 6th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C
Gunnarsson Gudmundur Leo KR 8th Kup Ind Cadet Male-C

Hertervig Anita Ran Keflavík 7th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Waszkiewicz Oliwia Keflavík 7th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Hjorleifsdottir Elisa Bjork Team FRAM 9th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Sigurjonsdottir Alexandra Gudrun Daniela Team FRAM 9th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Laufeyjardottir Emma Osk Bjork Taekwondo 7th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Siemsen Hrafnhildur Katla Bjork Taekwondo 7th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Stefansdottir Lara Karitas Keflavík 6th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C
Kristjansdottir Gabriella TKO 5th Kup Ind Cadet Female-C



Helgason Vignir Noi Keflavík 5th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Aðalsteinsson Erik Ægir Björk Afturelding 6th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Sverrisson Ragnar Thor Armann 6th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Kristinsson Ymir Atli Keflavík 7th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Pagliaro Lukas Freyr Keflavík 7th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Arnarsson Kristofer Gudjon Team FRAM 7th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Elvarsson Aron Orn Afturelding 8th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Kristjansson Egill Team FRAM 8th Kup Ind Minior Male-C
Rikhardsson Erik Julian Afturelding 8th Kup Ind Minior Male-C

Helgadottir Heida Dis Keflavík 7th Kup Ind Minior Female-C
Arnarsdottir Hrafney Myrk KR 7th Kup Ind Minior Female-C
Kowalczyk Maja Armann 6th Kup Ind Minior Female-C

Alfreðsson Óðinn Casper Afturelding 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Haraldarson Ágúst Örn Afturelding 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Magnússon Logi Páll Afturelding 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Grettisson Einar Otto Armann 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Loayza Bodvar Manuel Armann 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Sverrisson Bjarki Freyr Armann 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Pedersen Ari Emil KR 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Theodorsson Helgi Mar KR 10th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Einarsson Haukur Hersir Keflavík 9th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Gunnarsson Gunnar Gabriel Keflavík 9th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Audunsson Mjolnir KR 9th Kup Ind Minior Male-D
Sigurthorsson Sverrir Logi Team FRAM 9th Kup Ind Minior Male-D

Hildigunnardóttir Áróra Afturelding 9th Kup Ind Minior Female-D
Bacolod Lara Macy Ros Keflavík 9th Kup Ind Minior Female-D
Mileris Sonia Fjola Team FRAM 10th Kup Ind Minior Female-D



Benonysson Stormur Sigurdur Team FRAM 10th Kup Pair Para U30-C (0)
Sigurdarson Sveinbjorn Saevar Team FRAM 6th Kup Pair Para U30-C (0)

Hertervig Anita Ran Keflavík 7th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)
Petursson Mikael Snaer Keflavík 6th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)

Waszkiewicz Oliwia Keflavík 7th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)
Kotowski Kacper Einar Keflavík 6th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)

Birgisson Arnar Freyr Team FRAM 5th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)
Kristjansson Egill Team FRAM 8th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)

Gislason Johannes Thor Team FRAM 6th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)
Gedvilass Nojus Team FRAM 5th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)

Hjorleifsdottir Elisa Bjork Team FRAM 9th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)
Sigurjonsdottir Alexandra Gudrun Daniela Team FRAM 9th Kup Pair Para Cadet-C (0)

Alfreðsson Óðinn Casper Afturelding 10th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)
Elvarsson Aron Orn Afturelding 8th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)

Einarsson Haukur Hersir Keflavík 9th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)
Gunnarsson Gunnar Gabriel Keflavík 9th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)

Helgadottir Heida Dis Keflavík 7th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)
Helgason Vignir Noi Keflavík 5th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)

Kristinsson Ymir Atli Keflavík 7th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)
Pagliaro Lukas Freyr Keflavík 7th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)

Arnarsdottir Hrafney Myrk KR 7th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)
Audunsson Mjolnir KR 9th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)

Arnarsson Kristofer Gudjon Team FRAM 7th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)
Sigurthorsson Sverrir Logi Team FRAM 9th Kup Pair Para Minior-C (0)


